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Women / 6 / JR A5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Webster367
Empire

9.775 9.475 9.9259.775 38.950
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Rowan Logan314
United Elite

9.700 9.550 9.5759.350 38.175
3T 1 9T 2 2 

2 

Samantha Sampo305
Texas Best

9.725 9.300 9.5009.600 38.125
2 7 4T 4T 3 

3 

Sage Prochazka540
Powersports

9.675 9.325 9.2759.600 37.875
5T 6 4T 11 4 

4 

Sarah Kelton409
Metroplex

9.250 9.525 9.5009.525 37.800
10 2 8 4T 5 

5 

Gabrielle Robinson108
Mary Jane's

9.675 9.350 9.4259.250 37.700
5T 5 12T 9 6 

6 

Kaylee Edwards460
Pearland Elite

9.700 8.825 9.5009.650 37.675
3T 10 3 4T 7 

7 

Lydia Nichols523
Top Flight

9.500 9.000 9.4509.600 37.550
7 8 4T 8 8 

8 

Reese Cohen407
Metroplex

8.850 9.450 9.5509.600 37.450
11 4 4T 3 9 

9 

Mariah Knight187
Sunburst

9.350 8.750 9.4009.675 37.175
9 11 2 10 10T

10T

Sydney Fewins218
Lone Star Gymn

9.425 8.950 9.4759.325 37.175
8 9 11 7 10T

10T

Aleeya Macias425
Concho Valley

8.550 8.425 8.7509.250 34.975
13T 13 12T 13 12 

12 

Larkin Wall341
Olympo Gymn

8.550 8.250 8.9758.900 34.675
13T 14 14 12 13 

13 

Vanessa Bourgeois370
Royals

8.650 8.525 8.6508.500 34.325
12 12 15 14 14 

14 

Kaydence Pennington327
Nova Gymnastics

8.150 7.450 8.1509.350 33.100
15 15 9T 15 15 

15 
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